
33^ PICCOLO MIGLIO 2013
70^ Miglio Marino di Sturla

GIORNATA 1
              ARRIVO

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE PUNTI NETTO DISTACCO

1 94 M DE PASCALE Luca 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 877.0 14'37.0
2 91 M ZANLUNGO Stefano 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM 877.6 14'37.6 0.6
3 29 M BOCCIA Luciano 99 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AM 883.8 14'43.8 6.8
4 93 M CRINITI Alessandro 97 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 891.8 14'51.8 14.8
5 95 M LAMBERTI Alessandro 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 894.2 14'54.2 17.2
6 28 M NATALI Lorenzo 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E AM 906.8 15'06.8 29.8
7 23 M GRISANTI Riccardo 99 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AM 907.4 15'07.4 30.4
8 78 M MARAGLIANO Matteo 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 931.6 15'31.6 54.6
9 96 M RIZZO Paolo 97 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 934.9 15'34.9 57.9

10 15 F COGLIATI Asia 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 936.3 15'36.3 59.3
11 27 F FARINATA Valeria 99 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AF 937.7 15'37.7 1'00.7
12 89 M GRENGHI Tommaso 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM 938.5 15'38.5 1'01.5
13 82 F MAUCERI Alessia 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AF 940.8 15'40.8 1'03.8
14 79 M SCHOEN Giulio 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 945.0 15'45.0 1'08.0
15 11 M VANDANESI Alberto 00 ITA CS Roero E AM 947.4 15'47.4 1'10.4
16 90 M PRESTIA Samuele 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM 951.8 15'51.8 1'14.8
17 30 M PELLACO Fabio 98 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AM 953.9 15'53.9 1'16.9
18 83 F PATELLA Noemi 99 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AF 961.7 16'01.7 1'24.7
19 76 M GAZZOLO Lorenzo 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 962.4 16'02.4 1'25.4
20 31 F MARZELLA Aurora 99 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - R AF 966.5 16'06.5 1'29.5
21 22 M CIOCCARI Ryan 98 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AM 974.3 16'14.3 1'37.3
22 21 M BIANCHI Enrico 98 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AM 977.0 16'17.0 1'40.0
23 32 F PRINA Federica 99 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - R AF 980.5 16'20.5 1'43.5
24 17 F GALLI Chiara 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 991.0 16'31.0 1'54.0
25 20 F STIFY Kawtar 99 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 997.0 16'37.0 2'00.0
26 59 M DAMANTI Simone 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1000.0 16'40.0 2'03.0
27 92 F DE KERMAREK Irene 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1000.8 16'40.8 2'03.8
28 25 F GIORDANO Benedetta 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E AF 1003.2 16'43.2 2'06.2
29 18 F GENTILE Lavinia 99 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 1004.5 16'44.5 2'07.5
30 13 F BARBAY Giulia 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 1005.4 16'45.4 2'08.4
31 14 F BIANCHI Chiara 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 1008.5 16'48.5 2'11.5
32 16 F ERMOTTI Elisa 99 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 1009.4 16'49.4 2'12.4
33 57 F MANTELLI Beatrice 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1013.5 16'53.5 2'16.5
34 4 F DOGLIANI Chiara 01 ITA CS Roero E AF 1015.9 16'55.9 2'18.9
35 77 M GUALCO Davide 97 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 1016.8 16'56.8 2'19.8
36 88 M BRUCIAMONTI Stefano 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM 1024.6 17'04.6 2'27.6
37 85 F CALLEGARI Lucrezia 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AF 1026.8 17'06.8 2'29.8
38 62 M PATRONE Matteo 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1028.0 17'08.0 2'31.0
39 87 F PRESTIA Angelica 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AF 1038.7 17'18.7 2'41.7
40 56 F DANOVARO Ludovica 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1040.0 17'20.0 2'43.0
41 53 F BERNABEI Carolina 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1040.6 17'20.6 2'43.6
42 86 F FERRARI Giulia 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AF 1042.3 17'22.3 2'45.3
43 36 M ALESSANDRO Mattia 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E BM 1043.3 17'23.3 2'46.3
44 54 F BRUZZO Jana Sarah 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1047.0 17'27.0 2'50.0
45 84 M OTTONELLO Paolo 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E AM 1051.6 17'31.6 2'54.6
46 80 M TRAVERSO Giorgio 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 1060.5 17'40.5 3'03.5
47 2 F BORGOGNO Vittoria 02 ITA CS Roero E AF 1068.9 17'48.9 3'11.9
48 75 M BARTOLINI Niccolo' 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 1072.8 17'52.8 3'15.8
49 5 F MOLINATTO Alice 02 ITA CS Roero E AF 1075.8 17'55.8 3'18.8
50 42 F GIOVINAZZO Francesca 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1080.8 18'00.8 3'23.8
51 44 F KUMMEL Bianca 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1094.7 18'14.7 3'37.7
52 38 F CARIDI Lucia 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1097.2 18'17.2 3'40.2
53 26 F TASSARA Marta 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E AF 1098.7 18'18.7 3'41.7
54 60 M DE PASCALE Matteo 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1101.4 18'21.4 3'44.4
55 8 M FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 01 ITA CS Roero E AM 1104.5 18'24.5 3'47.5
56 45 F RIZZO Caterina 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1105.9 18'25.9 3'48.9
57 39 F CARMASSI Chiara 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1106.7 18'26.7 3'49.7
58 64 M AMICABILE Pietro 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1113.1 18'33.1 3'56.1
59 70 F D'AMBROSIO Giulia 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1115.3 18'35.3 3'58.3
60 10 M PALERMO Pierpaolo 00 ITA CS Roero E AM 1118.2 18'38.2 4'01.2
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE PUNTI NETTO DISTACCO

61 12 M ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 02 ITA CS Roero E BM 1125.2 18'45.2 4'08.2
62 7 M ALLASIA Alberto 01 ITA CS Roero E AM 1134.5 18'54.5 4'17.5
63 47 F VITTA Alessia 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1159.5 19'19.5 4'42.5
64 72 M MARAGLIANO Michele 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1176.6 19'36.6 4'59.6
65 6 F MOLINATTO Marta 03 ITA CS Roero E BF 1182.0 19'42.0 5'05.0
66 40 F DI GIORGIO Viviana 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1226.1 20'26.1 5'49.1
67 43 F GUALCO Ginevra 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1291.4 21'31.4 6'54.4
68 49 F DE PASCALE Chiara 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF 1294.3 21'34.3 6'57.3
69 58 M CASELLA Leonardo 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1309.6 21'49.6 7'12.6
70 52 F TIMOSSI Carolina 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF 1318.0 21'58.0 7'21.0
71 55 M D'AMBROSIO Simone 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1352.7 22'32.7 7'55.7
72 35 M GRENGHI Giacomo 03 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E BM 1357.0 22'37.0 8'00.0
73 73 M MAZZONI Alberto 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1379.2 22'59.2 8'22.2
74 68 M CAPUTO Matteo 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1380.7 23'00.7 8'23.7
75 61 M DUFOUR Emanuele 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1425.4 23'45.4 9'08.4
76 69 M CIPOLLONE Davide 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1598.6 26'38.6 12'01.6

NON PARTITI

1 F BOGGIONE Francesca 01 ITA CS Roero E AF
3 F DE PASCALI Gaia 01 ITA CS Roero E AF
9 M MASI Federico 00 ITA CS Roero E AM

19 F MONTENEGRO Katarina 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF
33 M ACHILLI Michael 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM
34 M CANNATA Giorgio 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM
37 F BRUNO Federica 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF
41 F DONDERO Cristiana 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF
46 F TORTELLO Carlotta 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF
48 F COSTA Greta 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF
51 F GROSSO Giulia 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF
63 M VILLA Thomas 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM
66 M BATTAGLINO Tommaso 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
67 M CALLO Milo 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
71 M MAGNANI Matteo 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
74 M ROSSI Andrea 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
81 M TRAVERSO Niccolo' 01 ITA Andrea Doria E AM

NON ARRIVATI

24 M LEVIC Dino 98 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AM
50 F GASPERINI Cecilia 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF
65 M BARTOLINI Andrea 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
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33^ PICCOLO MIGLIO 2013
70^ Miglio Marino di Sturla

GIORNATA 1
              ARRIVO

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ TEAM BICI CLASSE PUNTI NETTO DISTACCO

FEMMINE

1 15 F COGLIATI Asia 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 936.3 15'36.3
2 27 F FARINATA Valeria 99 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AF 937.7 15'37.7 1.4
3 82 F MAUCERI Alessia 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AF 940.8 15'40.8 4.5
4 83 F PATELLA Noemi 99 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AF 961.7 16'01.7 25.4
5 31 F MARZELLA Aurora 99 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - R AF 966.5 16'06.5 30.2
6 32 F PRINA Federica 99 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - R AF 980.5 16'20.5 44.2
7 17 F GALLI Chiara 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 991.0 16'31.0 54.7
8 20 F STIFY Kawtar 99 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 997.0 16'37.0 1'00.7
9 92 F DE KERMAREK Irene 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1000.8 16'40.8 1'04.5

10 25 F GIORDANO Benedetta 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E AF 1003.2 16'43.2 1'06.9
11 18 F GENTILE Lavinia 99 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 1004.5 16'44.5 1'08.2
12 13 F BARBAY Giulia 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 1005.4 16'45.4 1'09.1
13 14 F BIANCHI Chiara 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 1008.5 16'48.5 1'12.2
14 16 F ERMOTTI Elisa 99 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF 1009.4 16'49.4 1'13.1
15 57 F MANTELLI Beatrice 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1013.5 16'53.5 1'17.2
16 4 F DOGLIANI Chiara 01 ITA CS Roero E AF 1015.9 16'55.9 1'19.6
17 85 F CALLEGARI Lucrezia 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AF 1026.8 17'06.8 1'30.5
18 87 F PRESTIA Angelica 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AF 1038.7 17'18.7 1'42.4
19 56 F DANOVARO Ludovica 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1040.0 17'20.0 1'43.7
20 53 F BERNABEI Carolina 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1040.6 17'20.6 1'44.3
21 86 F FERRARI Giulia 02 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AF 1042.3 17'22.3 1'46.0
22 54 F BRUZZO Jana Sarah 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1047.0 17'27.0 1'50.7
23 2 F BORGOGNO Vittoria 02 ITA CS Roero E AF 1068.9 17'48.9 2'12.6
24 5 F MOLINATTO Alice 02 ITA CS Roero E AF 1075.8 17'55.8 2'19.5
25 42 F GIOVINAZZO Francesca 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1080.8 18'00.8 2'24.5
26 44 F KUMMEL Bianca 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1094.7 18'14.7 2'38.4
27 38 F CARIDI Lucia 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1097.2 18'17.2 2'40.9
28 26 F TASSARA Marta 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E AF 1098.7 18'18.7 2'42.4
29 45 F RIZZO Caterina 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1105.9 18'25.9 2'49.6
30 39 F CARMASSI Chiara 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1106.7 18'26.7 2'50.4
31 70 F D'AMBROSIO Giulia 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AF 1115.3 18'35.3 2'59.0
32 47 F VITTA Alessia 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1159.5 19'19.5 3'43.2
33 6 F MOLINATTO Marta 03 ITA CS Roero E BF 1182.0 19'42.0 4'05.7
34 40 F DI GIORGIO Viviana 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1226.1 20'26.1 4'49.8
35 43 F GUALCO Ginevra 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF 1291.4 21'31.4 5'55.1
36 49 F DE PASCALE Chiara 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF 1294.3 21'34.3 5'58.0
37 52 F TIMOSSI Carolina 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF 1318.0 21'58.0 6'21.7

NON PARTITI

1 F BOGGIONE Francesca 01 ITA CS Roero E AF
3 F DE PASCALI Gaia 01 ITA CS Roero E AF

19 F MONTENEGRO Katarina 00 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AF
37 F BRUNO Federica 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF
41 F DONDERO Cristiana 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF
46 F TORTELLO Carlotta 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AF
48 F COSTA Greta 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF
51 F GROSSO Giulia 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF

NON ARRIVATI

50 F GASPERINI Cecilia 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BF

MASCHILE

1 94 M DE PASCALE Luca 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 877.0 14'37.0
2 91 M ZANLUNGO Stefano 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM 877.6 14'37.6 0.6
3 29 M BOCCIA Luciano 99 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AM 883.8 14'43.8 6.8
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4 93 M CRINITI Alessandro 97 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 891.8 14'51.8 14.8
5 95 M LAMBERTI Alessandro 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 894.2 14'54.2 17.2
6 28 M NATALI Lorenzo 00 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E AM 906.8 15'06.8 29.8
7 23 M GRISANTI Riccardo 99 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AM 907.4 15'07.4 30.4
8 78 M MARAGLIANO Matteo 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 931.6 15'31.6 54.6
9 96 M RIZZO Paolo 97 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 934.9 15'34.9 57.9

10 89 M GRENGHI Tommaso 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM 938.5 15'38.5 1'01.5
11 79 M SCHOEN Giulio 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 945.0 15'45.0 1'08.0
12 11 M VANDANESI Alberto 00 ITA CS Roero E AM 947.4 15'47.4 1'10.4
13 90 M PRESTIA Samuele 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM 951.8 15'51.8 1'14.8
14 30 M PELLACO Fabio 98 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s R AM 953.9 15'53.9 1'16.9
15 76 M GAZZOLO Lorenzo 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 962.4 16'02.4 1'25.4
16 22 M CIOCCARI Ryan 98 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AM 974.3 16'14.3 1'37.3
17 21 M BIANCHI Enrico 98 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AM 977.0 16'17.0 1'40.0
18 59 M DAMANTI Simone 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1000.0 16'40.0 2'03.0
19 77 M GUALCO Davide 97 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 1016.8 16'56.8 2'19.8
20 88 M BRUCIAMONTI Stefano 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM 1024.6 17'04.6 2'27.6
21 62 M PATRONE Matteo 00 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1028.0 17'08.0 2'31.0
22 36 M ALESSANDRO Mattia 02 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E BM 1043.3 17'23.3 2'46.3
23 84 M OTTONELLO Paolo 01 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi s E AM 1051.6 17'31.6 2'54.6
24 80 M TRAVERSO Giorgio 99 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 1060.5 17'40.5 3'03.5
25 75 M BARTOLINI Niccolo' 98 ITA Sportiva Sturla R AM 1072.8 17'52.8 3'15.8
26 60 M DE PASCALE Matteo 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1101.4 18'21.4 3'44.4
27 8 M FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 01 ITA CS Roero E AM 1104.5 18'24.5 3'47.5
28 64 M AMICABILE Pietro 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1113.1 18'33.1 3'56.1
29 10 M PALERMO Pierpaolo 00 ITA CS Roero E AM 1118.2 18'38.2 4'01.2
30 12 M ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 02 ITA CS Roero E BM 1125.2 18'45.2 4'08.2
31 7 M ALLASIA Alberto 01 ITA CS Roero E AM 1134.5 18'54.5 4'17.5
32 72 M MARAGLIANO Michele 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1176.6 19'36.6 4'59.6
33 58 M CASELLA Leonardo 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1309.6 21'49.6 7'12.6
34 55 M D'AMBROSIO Simone 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1352.7 22'32.7 7'55.7
35 35 M GRENGHI Giacomo 03 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E BM 1357.0 22'37.0 8'00.0
36 73 M MAZZONI Alberto 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1379.2 22'59.2 8'22.2
37 68 M CAPUTO Matteo 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1380.7 23'00.7 8'23.7
38 61 M DUFOUR Emanuele 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM 1425.4 23'45.4 9'08.4
39 69 M CIPOLLONE Davide 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM 1598.6 26'38.6 12'01.6

NON PARTITI

9 M MASI Federico 00 ITA CS Roero E AM
33 M ACHILLI Michael 01 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM
34 M CANNATA Giorgio 00 ITA Pianeta Acqua ssd - E AM
63 M VILLA Thomas 01 ITA Sportiva Sturla E AM
66 M BATTAGLINO Tommaso 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
67 M CALLO Milo 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
71 M MAGNANI Matteo 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
74 M ROSSI Andrea 03 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
81 M TRAVERSO Niccolo' 01 ITA Andrea Doria E AM

NON ARRIVATI

24 M LEVIC Dino 98 SUI Lugano Nuoto R AM
65 M BARTOLINI Andrea 02 ITA Sportiva Sturla E BM
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